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School System First Name Last Name Email Address Charters 

Allegany County  John Logsdon john.logsdonjr@acps.k12.md.us No 

Anne Arundel County  Pat Crain pcrain@aacps.org Yes 

Baltimore City  Angela Alvarez adalvarez@bcps.k12.md.us Yes 

Baltimore County John Billingslea jbillingslea@bcps.org No 

Calvert County Diane  Workman workmand@carlvertcounty.education  No 

Caroline County Susan McCanless mccandless.susan@ccpsstaff.org No 

Carroll County  Dona Foster mdfoste@carrollk12.org No 

Cecil County Carolyn Teigland cteigland@ccps.org No 

Charles County  Eric Schwartz eschwartz@ccboe.com No 

Dorchester County  Lorenzo Hughes hughesl@dcpsmd.org No 

Frederick County Mark Pritts mark.pritts@fcps.org Yes 

Garrett County Suzanne Wilburn suzanne.wilburn@garrettcountyschools.org No 

Garrett County Karen DeVore karen.devore@garrettcountyschools.org No 

Harford County Renee Villareal renee.villareal@hcps.org No 

Howard County Trudy Grantham trudy_grantham@hcpss.org No 

Howard County Caryn Lasser caryn_lasser@hcpss.org No 

Howard County Cherise Hunter cherise_hunter@hcpss.org No 

Kent County  Janet Pauls jpauls@kent.k12.md.us No 

Kent County  Edward Silver esilver@kent.k12.md.us No 

Montgomery County Stephanie Williams stephanie_williams@mcpsmd.org No 

Prince Georges County  Loretta White Khaalid loretta.white@pgcps.org Yes 

Queen Anne's County Greg Pilewski gregory.pilewski@qacps.org No 

Somerset County  Lynette Johnson ljohnson@somerset.k12.md.us No 

St. Mary's County Matina Green mlgreen@smcps.org Yes 

St. Mary's County  Kelly Hall kmhall@smcps.org Yes 

Talbot County Lynne Duncan lduncan@tcps.k12.md.us No 

Washington County Matthew Semler SemleMat@wcps.k12.md.us No 

Wicomico County  Ruth Malone rmalone@wcboe.org No 

Worcester County Stephen Boyd seboyd@mail.worcester.k12.md.us No 
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